
RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL COLLEGE REP VISITS 2023 - 2024
Location: Student Success Center

ATTENTION IB PARENTS: Please encourage your student to stop by the Success Center
to talk to the representatives of colleges around the county who are doing site visits at

RHS. The list of dates and names of the visiting colleges can be found below.

Parents, help us welcome the college reps in the lobby with a premade bag of goodies
and to walk them to the student success center.

Arrive 15 minutes prior to the Rep’s scheduled visit - times listed below.
Sign Up HERE. Check back frequently as this document and sign up form will be

updated as college reps schedule visits.

Questions? Email: Deb Goldberg at: debmgoldberg@gmail.com

* This document will change as reps schedule visits. Check back to see if dates have been added.

DATE COLLEGE

9.1.23 - Friday - 12 - 12:30 Amherst College - Amherst, MA

9.5.23 - Tuesday - 1:30 - 2:15 University of Notre Dame

9.11.23 - Monday - 9 - 9:45 Virginia Tech - Various locations in Virginia

9.11.23 - Monday - 11 - 11:30 Syracuse University - Syracuse, NY

9.13.23 - Wednesday - 8:30 - 10 College Fair - 70 Colleges

9.14.23 - Thursday - 11 - 11:30 Florida Southern College - Lakeland, FL

9.15.23 - Friday - 1 - 1:30 Dickinson College - Carlisle, PA

9.21.23 - Thursday - 10:20 - 11 Yale University - New Haven, CT

9.25.23 - Monday - 12 - 12:30 Belmont University - Nashville, TN

10.3.23 Wofford - Spartanburg, SC

10.4.23 - Wednesday - 10:15 - 10:45 University of South Florida - Main Campus

10.5.23 - Thursday - 8 - 8:45 Oglethorpe University - Brookhaven, GA

10.9.23 - Monday - 10:15 - 10:45 Brandeis - Waltham, MA

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0445A8AF2AA6FB6-rhscollege
https://www.amherst.edu/
https://www.vt.edu/
https://www.syracuse.edu/
https://www.flsouthern.edu/
https://www.dickinson.edu/
https://www.yale.edu/
https://www.belmont.edu/
https://www.wofford.edu/
https://www.usf.edu/
https://oglethorpe.edu/
https://www.brandeis.edu/


10.9.23 - Monday - 11 - 11:30 Oberlin College - Oberlin, OH

10.11.23 - Wednesday - 9 - 9:45 Northeastern University

10.18.23 - Wednesday - 10:15 - 12:30 State College of Florida - Manatee-Sarasota

10.19.23 - Thursday - 12 - 12:30 Colby College - Waterville, ME

10.31.23 - Tuesday - 9 - 9:45 University of Maine - Orono, ME

11.13.23 - Monday - 11 - 11:30 DePaul University - Chicago, IL

https://www.oberlin.edu/
https://admissions.northeastern.edu/visit/visit-campus/
https://www.scf.edu/
https://www.colby.edu/
https://umaine.edu/
https://www.depaul.edu/Pages/default.aspx

